
2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Race distance: 12 laps - 177.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

FRI 1 OCT 2004 - 12:30 Communiqué no. 56

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

164 SIUTSOU Kanstantsin BLR 4:33:33 - 38.8231
World Champion

2 9 DEKKER Thomas NED 4:34:34   +1:01

3 90 CHRISTENSEN Mads DEN 4:34:35   +1:02

4 29 POZZOVIVO Domenico ITA 4:34:42   +1:09

5 28 NIBALI Vincenzo ITA 4:35:03   +1:30

6 89 BRESCHEL Matti DEN 4:35:11   +1:38

7 31 VISCONTI Giovanni ITA " "

8 8 DE MAAR Marc NED 4:35:14   +1:41

9 38 DIETZIKER Andreas SUI 4:35:23   +1:50

10 3 INGELS Nick BEL 4:35:24   +1:51

11 64 CARDOSO Filipe POR 4:35:36   +2:03

12 15 STRGAR Matic SLO 4:35:56   +2:23

13 12 BRAJKOVIC Janez SLO 4:35:57   +2:24

14 104 GRIVKO Andriy UKR 4:36:04   +2:31

15 21 VORGANOV Eduard RUS 4:36:13   +2:40

16 170 YATES Jeremy NZL " "

17 71 DEIGNAN Philip IRL " "

18 93 PEDERSEN Martin DEN " "

19 123 MANDRI Rene EST " "

20 142 MACHADO PEREZ Honorio VEN " "

21 7 DE KORT Koen NED " "

22 74 ROCHE Nicholas IRL " "

23 135 SARAMOTINS Aleksejs LAT " "

24 4 PAUWELS Serge BEL " "

25 149 FUS Lukas CZE " "

26 24 MARTENS Paul GER " "

27 116 PARISIEN François CAN " "

28 87 FARRAR Tyler USA " "

29 61 BEPPU Fumiyuki JPN " "

30 126 GUTALOV Evghenii MDA " "

31 163 SCHLECK Andy LUX " "

32 83 SEVER Ivan CRO " "

33 60 ROHREGGER Thomas AUT 4:36:15   +2:42

34 67 MARTINS Ricardo POR " "

35 77 MUNOZ GIRALDO Julian David COL " "

36 88 RAISIN Saul USA " "

37 13 NOSE Tomaz SLO 4:36:20   +2:47

38 32 ANTON HERNANDEZ Igor ESP 4:36:23   +2:50

39 154 MAGALLANES ARANDA Juan Pablo MEX 4:36:43   +3:10

40 109 JANIACZYK Blazej POL " "

41 133 MELEHS Olegs LAT " "

42 22 BURGHARDT Marcus GER 4:37:58   +4:25

43 35 REDONDO RAMOS José Antonio ESP " "

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 OCT 2004 17:37     Page 1/4

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Race distance: 12 laps - 177.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

FRI 1 OCT 2004 - 12:30 Communiqué no. 56

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

44 96 JOHNSON Benjamin AUS 4:39:21   +5:48

45 153 KUNITSKI Andrei BLR 4:39:29   +5:56

46 42 BRANICKY Milan SVK " "

47 36 ROJAS GIL Jose Joaquin ESP " "

48 57 EIBEGGER Markus AUT " "

49 65 ISIDORO Micael POR 4:39:30   +5:57

50 95 HUMBERT Ashley AUS " "

51 30 RIGOTTO Ella ITA " "

52 155 MARES Martin CZE " "

53 75 CANO ARDILA Alex Alberto COL " "

54 152 JOVANOVIC Nebojsa SCG 4:39:35   +6:02

55 112 MAZUR Peter POL 4:39:37   +6:04

56 18 KOZANTCHOUK Dmitry RUS " "

57 17 FIRSANOV Serguey RUS 4:39:41   +6:08

58 23 HAUSSLER Heinrich GER 4:40:41   +7:08

59 160 SAMOILAV Branislav BLR 4:44:14 + 10:41

60 131 DOBROVOLSKIS Igors LAT " "

61 20 SHPILEVSKY Boris RUS " "

62 37 ARN Laurent SUI " "

63 1 KHALMURATOV Muradjan UZB 4:45:22 + 11:49

64 84 BOUCHARD HALL Kevin USA 4:46:04 + 12:31

65 79 VARGAS ARTUNDUAGA Carlos F. COL 4:47:35 + 14:02

66 78 PIAMONTE RODRIGUEZ Fredy O. COL 4:47:37 + 14:04

67 54 GERARD Arnaud FRA 4:47:38 + 14:05

68 73 O’BRIEN Paidi IRL 4:49:45 + 16:12

69 107 PRYSHCHEPA Andriy UKR " "

70 147 BUIVIDAS Andrius LTU " "

71 169 WÜRTH Benn LUX " "

72 145 BARTA Jan CZE " "

73 52 BONNAIRE Olivier FRA " "

74 124 CIOBAN Denis MDA " "

75 26 WESTPHAL Carlo GER 4:49:49 + 16:16

76 134 RACENAJS Kristofers LAT 4:53:15 + 19:42

77 122 LAPTSENKOV Andrei EST " "

78 86 DUGGAN Timothy USA " "

79 125 CRECIUN Dumitru MDA 4:56:24 + 22:51

80 168 VOLUNGEVICIUS Karolis LTU 4:58:42 + 25:09

81 165 SMELCEROVIC Goran SCG 4:59:09 + 25:36

82 81 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel CRO " "

83 127 SAMBRIS Ruslan MDA 4:59:11 + 25:38

84 138 VIZER Barnabas HUN " "

16 SVAB Miha SLO DNF

27 CORIONI Claudio ITA DNF

39 GYSLING Daniel SUI DNF

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 OCT 2004 17:37     Page 2/4

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Race distance: 12 laps - 177.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

FRI 1 OCT 2004 - 12:30 Communiqué no. 56

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

106 NOVOSAD Dmytro UKR DNF

5 SIMON Jean-Paul BEL DNF

34 GILMARTIN Ivan ESP DNF

46 VELITS Peter SVK DNF

63 CABREIRA João POR DNF

99 BERGH Eckard RSA DNF

121 AUSTA Caspar EST DNF

136 HAISZER Akos HUN DNF

10 GILING Bastiaan NED DNF

14 OMULEC Andrej SLO DNF

19 SHCHEGOLEV Ivan RUS DNF

25 SCHUBERT Konstantin GER DNF

41 STALDER Florian SUI DNF

47 DANNIKER Sergey KAZ DNF

48 DMITRIYEV Valeriy KAZ DNF

50 ALALUUSUA Juha-Matti FIN DNF

51 VASTARANTA Jukka FIN DNF

53 DI GREGORIO Rémy FRA DNF

55 LOUBET Julien FRA DNF

56 MINARD Sébastien FRA DNF

69 JOHANSSON Andreas SWE DNF

76 INFANTINO ABREU Rafael COL DNF

92 LUND Anders DEN DNF

94 DAWSON Peter AUS DNF

97 KEMPS Aaron AUS DNF

98 SANDERSON Nicolas AUS DNF

100 IMPEY Daryl RSA DNF

101 ODENDAAL Jacobus RSA DNF

108 BODNAR Lukasz POL DNF

110 KROL Artur POL DNF

113 EVANS Cameron CAN DNF

114 ISAAC Chris CAN DNF

117 FLEEMAN Dan GBR DNF

132 EISAKS Kalvis LAT DNF

140 CHACON SOSA Miguel VEN DNF

141 GARCIA RINCON Artur VEN DNF

143 OCHOA QUINTERO Richard VEN DNF

150 GUAMA Byron ECU DNF

6 WEYLANDT Wouter BEL DNF

59 PICHLER Michael AUT DNF

68 HOLMKVIST Jonas SWE DNF

85 CRANE Matthew USA DNF

103 BUCHKO Andriy UKR DNF

105 KOGUT Volodymyr UKR DNF

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 OCT 2004 17:37     Page 3/4

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Race distance: 12 laps - 177.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

FRI 1 OCT 2004 - 12:30 Communiqué no. 56

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

111 MARCZYNSKI Tomasz POL DNF

115 MCBURNIE Dustin CAN DNF

118 OLIPHANT Evan GBR DNF

119 PAGE Kieran GBR DNF

128 MYHRE Christopher NOR DNF

151 HAEDO Lucas ARG DNF

158 ORTEGA ALVAREZ Marco Antonio MEX DNF

159 RICHEZE Maximiliano ARG DNF

162 SARABIA DIAZ Ignacio MEX DNF

171 KORKOTYAN Tigran ARM DNF

2 CORNU Dominique BEL DNF

62 SHINAGAWA Masahiro JPN DNF

102 WOOLCOCK Waylon RSA DNF

129 NYBÖ Haavard NOR DNF

130 REMME Stian NOR DNF

167 VOLUNGEVICIUS Justas LTU DNF

33 AZANZA SOTO Jorge ESP DNF

40 SCHWAB Hubert SUI DNF

43 HECL Marian SVK DNF

66 JESUS António POR DNF

70 CASSIDY Timothy IRL DNF

146 BORRAJO Anibal Andres ARG DNF

148 DVIRI Dor ISR DNF

11 REUS Kai NED DNF

45 VELITS Martin SVK DNF

82 POKUPEC Zvonimir CRO DNF

91 KLOSTERGAARD Kasper DEN DNF

120 TIERNAN-LOCK Jonathan GBR DNF

139 ZSOMBOK Daniel HUN DNF

144 ANDREI Marin ROM DNF

157 NAVARRETE Segundo ECU DNF

49 KOVDIY Alexandr KAZ DNF

58 KOHL Bernhard AUT DNF

166 SPASIC Dragan SCG DNF

72 MCQUAID Andrew IRL DNF

80 DUMIC Alan CRO DNF

137 KUSZTOR Peter HUN DNF

156 MAURI Marco SMR DNF

161 SANCHEZ Carlos ECU DNF

44 MITOSINKA Robert SVK DNF

The Commissaires Panel / Le Collège des Commissaires:

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 OCT 2004 17:37     Page 4/4

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino


	Official Complete Results Road

